
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT2 

1 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TTB 

1 

2 

3 

TTC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

TTF 

No. 

22 

32 

16 

077 

482 

716 

912 

26 

33 

411 

435 

67 

71 

401 

11 

77 

141 

130 

80 

13 

094 

27 

35 

167 

25 

30 

51 

15 

Name 

Dez White 

Jerry Digges 

Michael Froehler 

John Taylor 

Kim Reed 

Greg Collins 

Randy Edwards 

Charles Sansone 

Adam Lavelle 

Dan Westerwick 

Jordan Bryant 

Brian Kellett 

Joel Morrison 

Jeff Fields 

John Eiler 

Scott McBride 

Terry Heffelfinger 

Nick Kelly 

Nick Owens 

ERIC DOUBLE 

David Montgomery 

Nolan Feathers 

Derek Mortland 

Mike Cooper 

Christopher Armbruster 

Gary Roberson 

Jerry Kramer 

Andrew Heller 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

Overall BestTm 

2:09.564 

2:14.669 

2:19.465 

2:22.093 

2:24.498 

2:29.495 

2:29.570 

2:20.164 

2:20.929 

2:25.751 

2:16.528 

2:20.428 

2:21.555 

2:33.622 

2:37.064 

2:23.295 

2:30.348 

2:34.787 

2:23.009 

2:28.880 

2:29.343 

2:30.527 

2:30.991 

2:33.451 

2:34.963 

In Session 

HPDE 4/TT Sunday Warm Up 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

HPDE 4/TT Sunday Warm Up 

HPDE 4/TT Sunday Warm Up 

HPDE 4/TT Sunday Warm Up 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 4 

Time Trials Sunday Session 3 

Time Trials Sunday Session 4 

Time Trials Sunday Session 4 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 3 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 2 

HPDE 4/TT Sunday Warm Up 

HPDE 4/TT Sunday Warm Up 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 4 

HPDE 4/TT Sunday Warm Up 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

HPDE 4/TT Sunday Warm Up 

2nd Overall Time 

2:15.746 

2:19.928 

2:22.379 

2:25.540 

2:30.206 

2:30.232 

2:20.190 

2:21.306 

2:26.538 

2:17.731 

2:21.235 

2:23.191 

2:33.708 

2:37.228 

2:23.443 

2:30.465 

2:36.135 

2:25.379 

2:28.984 

2:30.713 

2:31.454 

2:31.775 

2:33.782 

2:36.758 

2nd Session 

HPDE 4/TT Sunday Warm Up 

Time Trials Sunday Session 2 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

HPDE 4/TT Sunday Warm Up 

HPDE 4/TT Sunday Warm Up 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 4 

Time Trials Sunday Session 3 

Time Trials Sunday Session 4 

Time Trials Sunday Session 4 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 3 

HPDE 4/TT Sunday Warm Up 

Time Trials Sunday Session 2 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 4 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 2 

Time Trials Sunday Session 2 

HPDE 4/TT Sunday Warm Up 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 4 

HPDE 4/TT Sunday Warm Up 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

HPDE 4/TT Sunday Warm Up 

Member 

128979 

119820 

158886 

139672 

112706 

155482 

138456 

124376 

137643 

152534 

167219 

172578 

154571 

135585 

164968 

153975 

170409 

173491 

166567 

170284 

169024 

151842 

128702 

176155 

163051 

162224 

167903 

Make - Model 

Porsche 911 TT 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Corvette Z06 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Chevrolet ZO6 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang GT 

Acura Integra 

BMW E46 M3 

Honda s2000 

BMW M3 

Lotus Elise 

Ford Focus ST 

BMW M3 E46 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda RX-8 

FORD Focus ST 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen GTI 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 
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Pos 

1 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

777 

7 

112 

19 

Name 

Team Weber 

Curtis Baldwin 

Terry Leroux 

Walter Araya 

Class 

TTF 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:32.086 

2:22.989 

2:23.202 

In Session 

HPDE 4/TT Sunday Warm Up 

Time Trials Sunday Session 3 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

HPDE 4/TT Sunday Warm Up 

2nd Overall Time 

2:33.074 

2:31.794 

2:23.714 

2nd Session 

HPDE 4/TT Sunday Warm Up 

Time Trials Sunday Session 3 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

HPDE 4/TT Sunday Warm Up 

Member 

2S377 

114645 

129996 

162734 

Make - Model 

Infiniti G20 

mazda miata 

Ford Mustang 

BMW 325I 
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